
Illinois State GRAD Employers

Institution Department GA Position Contact Email

Heartland Community College International Programs International Programs Skylar Guimond skylar.guimond@heartland.edu

Heartland Community College Student Engagement Service Learning & Community Engagment Sarah Tipton sarah.tipton@heartland.edu

Illinois Wesleyan University Office of Student Involvement Student Involvement Tyler Manning tmanning@iwu.edu

Illinois Wesleyan University Office of Multifaith Engagement Prince Robertson probert1@iwu.edu

University of Illinois Gies College of Business Academic Success Programs Leslie Lewis lesliel2@illinois.edu

University of Illinois Office of Civic Life Civic Life Graduate Specialist Gine Lee-Olukoya golukoya@illinois.edu

Illinois State University Center for Civic Engagement Civic Education & Political Engagement Harriett Steinbach hmstein@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Center for Civic Engagement Service Projects Harriett Steinbach hmstein@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Dean of Students Office Leadership Education and Development Tashay Dennie ttdenni@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Dean of Students Office Off-Campus Student Services Janice Blair jlblair@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Dean of Students Office Sorority and Fraternity Life Kari Murphy kamurph6@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Dean of Students Office Student Conduct & Community Responsibilities Janice Blair jlblair@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Dean of Students Office Student Involvement Kate Piper kmlafre@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Dean of Students Office University Program Board Julia Durnell jmdurne@ilstu.edu

Illiniois State University University Housing Services Housing Facilities Jamie Neville jnevill@ilstu.edu

Illiniois State University University Housing Services Residential Life Tim McCue tmmccue@ilstu.edu

Illiniois State University University Housing Services Student Leadership & Development Liz Thomason elwenge@ilstu.edu

Illiniois State University Multicultural Center Multicultural Center Matt Adachi mmadach@ilstu.edu

Illiniois State University University College Visor Center Learning Services Keenan Wimbley kowimbl@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University

College of Applied Science & 

Techonology CAST Student Success Tamekia Bailey tybaile@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University College of Business Ginny Smith glsmith@ilstu.edu

Illinois State University Office of Sustainability Christine Bruckner cbruckn@ilstu.edu

Greek Housing Director Positions Contact Email

Illinois State University Phi Sigma Sigma resumes@phisigmasigma.org

Illinois State University Alpha Gamma Delta Natasha Nunoo-Ponder nuponder@gmail.com

Illinois Wesleyan University Sigma Kappa Julie Henderson jhender1@iwu.edu
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